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Account Number - 160401000050363 HITESH

24/11/2021 14:08:49

CANTONMENT BOARD, JHANSI (1965)

NIL NEAR POST OFFICE JHANSI

AGRAWAL
Customer Id : 41714441
Open Dt 20/04/2015 CANTT.; JHANSI (CB); JHANSI;UTTAR
Status : Active PRADESH; 284001
Address EMAIL ID iobl965Q@iocb.1in
16 TIWARI TOLA NAGARPALIKA IFSC CODE IOBA0001965
MOHAMMADABAD MICR CODE : 284020003
233001
Srtatement for the period from 01/04/2015 to 30/06/2015
/ DATE I CHQ I NARATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE \
NO
-105-JUN-2015 BY NEFT-UTR- TRF 58089.00 58089.00
SBIN315156564902UTTAR
PRADESH TREASURY

Total Debit: 0.00 Total Credit: 58089.00

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature

Scanned with CamScanner
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Account Number - 160401000050363 HITESH CANTONMENT BOARD, JHANSI (1965)
AGRAWAL
Customer Id : 41714441 NIL NEAR POST OFFICE JHANSI
Open Dt 20/04/2015 CANTT.; JHANSI (CB); JHANSI;UTTAR
Status Active PRADESH; 284001
Address EMAIL ID iob1l965@iob.in
16 TIWARI TOLA NAGARPALIKA IFSC CODE IOBAO0001965
MOHAMMADABAD MICR CODE 284020003
233001
tatement ror the period from 01/07/2015 to 31/12/2015
DATE CHQ NARATION CoD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE \
NO
06-JUL-2015 BY NEFT-UTR- TRF 59751.00 117840.00
SBIN215185503188UTTAR
PRADESH TREASURY
30-JUL-2015 TO DDR TRF 1051.00 11 6789.00‘
06-AUG-2015 BY NEFT-UTR- TRF 60751.00 177540.00
SBIN115217185842UTTAR
| PRADESH TREASURY _
06-AUG-2015 354241 |SELF CSH: 50000.00 127540.00
06-AUG-2015 BY-ACH-IOC REF NO2000075028 TRF 235.68 127775.68
07-AUG-2015 NORMAL INTEREST TRF 533.00 128308.68
12-AUG-2015 BY-ACH-I0C REF NO3000082461 TRF 235.68 128544.36
19-AUG-2015 354242 |* NEFT FAV TO HITESH AGRAWAL |TRF 25000.00 103544.36
19-AUG-2015 0 INSURANCE PREMIUMBATCH TRF 12.00 103532.36\
19-AUG-2015 * CANCELLATION - NEFT FAVTO |TRF 25000.00 128532.36
HITESH AGRAWAL
19-AUG-2015 354242 |TO NEFT FAV HITESH TRF 25000.00 103532.%\
24-AUG-2015 BY NEFT-UTR- TRF 22107.00 125639.36
SBIN615236419028UTTAR
PRADESH TREASURY
29-AUG-2015 I0BD9903LUCK- TRF 5000.00 120639.36
ATM1344510290815X6251-
16040009§03631 )
30-AUG-2015 GITA VASTRAL- TRF 6300.00 114339.36
/ VID5910020300815X6251-
) 16040000503631
04-SEP-2015 BY NEFT-UTR- TRF 60751.00 175090.36
SBIN815247944529UTTAR
PRADESH TREASURY
06-0OCT-2015 BY NEFT-UTR- TRF 60751.00 235841.36
; SBIN615279545355UTTAR
o PRADESH TREASURY
13-0CT-2015 TO DDR TRF 652.00 235189.36
19-0CT-2015 BY-ACH-IOC REF NO3000134179 TRF 163.68 235353.04
20-0CT-2015 33591722CORP- TRF 5000.00 230353.04
NFS7865890201015X6251- >3
16040000503631
23-0CT-2015 BY NEFT-UTR- TRF 2271.00 1.04
SBIN515296811008UTTAR 23262 :
PRADESH TREASURY

Scanned with CamScanner
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31-0CT-2015 BY NEFT-UTR- TRF 60751.00 29337
SB'”“““#{{E":%{’,%VA“
PRADESH
05-NOV-2015 33591722CORP- TRF 2000.00 \ 291375.04
NFS8075290051115X6251-
1604000050363 1 —
20-NOV-2015 P3TNAZO1AZAM- TRF 3000.00 288375,
NFS0023280201115X6251-
16040000503631
02-DEC-2015 BY NEFT-UTR- TRF 60751.00] 349126.04
SBIN515335766238UTTAR
PRADESH TREASURY
02-DEC-2015 P3TNAZO1AZAM- TRF 7000.00 342126.04
NFS0063560021215X6251-
16040000503631
17-DEC-2015 ID001111+IDB- TRF 4000.00 338126.04
NFS1073430171215X6251-
16040000503631
|23-DEC-2015 SELF CSH 5000.00 333126.04|
|24-DEC-2015 BALANCE TRANSFER TRF 333126.04 333126.04|
28-DEC-2015 N5011300- TRF 10000.00 323126.04
NFS0207890281215X6251-
16040000503631 o
28-DEC-2015 H2367101- TRF 2500.00 320626.04
NFS3991470281215X6251- .
1604000050363 1 -
29-DEC-2015 S1ACDL42- TRF 5522.90 315103.14
NFS9584980291215X6251-
16040000503631 _
ISI-DEC-2015 70003359-VID7681000311215X6251- | TRF 50.00 \ 315053.14\
16040000503631
’31-050-2015 78000109-VID7714220311215X6251- | TRF 50.00 \ 315003.1j
16040000503631
# S canced ! transaction
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Total Debit: 157137.9 Total Credit: 747178.08

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature

Scanned with CamScanner
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Account Number - 160401000050363 HITESH CAN;I"ONMENT BOARD, JHANSI (1965)
AGRAWAL FFICE JHANSI
Customer Id 41714441 NiL NEAR POST O ; a
O;§x1o§t 20/04/2015 CANTT.;JHANgél(CB),JHANSI,UTTAR
Status : Active PRADESH;284' b8k s
Address 2t = BA0001965
16 TIWARI TOLA NAGARPALIKA IFSC CODE I0
MOHAMMADARBAD MICR CODE 284020003
233001
Catement for the period from 01/01/2016 to 30/06/2016
L DATE CHQ [ NARATION cop DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE \
NO
[ 2-JAN-2016 ] NEFT PMT IOBAN16002426326 002 |TRF 40000.00 275003.14\
L 206524 [MITHLESH AGRAWAL
07-JAN-2016 ’ ICR. FOR NEFT SBIN916007652933 |TRF 62413.00 337416.14\
UTTAR PRADESH TREASU
/1 1-JAN-2016 I 12221229- TRF 10000.00 32741 6.14\
NFS8300260110116X6251-
16040000503631
{LI-JAN-2016 , ’HITESH AGRAWAL CLR 150000.00 177416.1 4\
206521
11-JAN-2016 , IHITESH AGARWAL CLR 5000.00 1724161 4\
206522
16-JAN-2016 LUBN1444- TRF 8000.00 164416.1 4\
NFS8357590160116X6251-
16040000503631
27-JAN-2016 / 00636001- TRF 1900.00 162516.14
NFS1814050270116X6251-
; 16040000503631
30-JAN-2016 I I CR. FOR NEFT SBIN316029265980 |TRF 8310.00 170826.14
UTTAR PRADESH TREASU
03-FEB-2016 1 I CR. FOR NEFT SBIN716033526843 |TRF 62413.00 233239.14
UTTAR PRADESH TREASU .
06-FEB-2016 1RDDLUC1- TRF 1500.00 231739.14
NFS9130230060216X6251-
1604000050363 1
07-FEB-2016 / SB INTEREST APPLICATION TILL |TRF 4510.00 236249.14
31-01-2016 .
10-FEB-2016 l [ NEFT PMT IOBAN16041691647 002 | TRF 35000.00 201249.14
4 HITESH AGRAWAL )
12-FEB-2016 UP012952- TRF 836.00
[ / VID6556240120216X6251- 200413.14
1604000050363 1
15-FEB-2016 S1ACDE21- TRF 2000.00
/ / NFS0285270150216X6251- : 198413.14
” 1604000050363 1
15-FEB-2016 NLUC1202- TRF 1000 7
L ’ NFS5199830150216X6251- 0.00 188413.14
: 16040000503631 i
20-FEB-2016 40116783-VID5177720200216X6251- | TRF TR
’ 1604000050363 1 1993.00 186418.14
29-FEB-2016 65313489-VID3107550290216X6251- e
I 1604000050363 1 R RE 2908.00 183510.14
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182610.14
x 01- TRF 900.00
Lt NPa3325990200216X6251-
16040000503631 prp—
IOI-MAR-2016 ’206523 M S NYAYIK ADHIKARICO OP  [CLR 7540.00
MESS 174371.14
02-MAR-2016 12311853-VID5805720020316X6251- | TRF 699.00
16040000503631 rr—y
-MAR- VA075214- TRF 10000.00 .
SHMARE015 NF$895711og§0316X6251-
16040000503631
6.14
07-MAR-2016 CR. FOR NEFT SBIN416065933789 |TRF 54185.00 21855
UTTAR PRADESH TREASU PPYCRT
14-MAR-2016 11313061-VID5810650140316X6251- | TRF 5913.00 .
16040000503631 T
I 18-MAR-2016 NEFT PMT IOBAN16078651931 012 |TRF 12500.00 200143.
SUNITA JAIN
21-MAR-2016 LUBN1444- TRF 9000.00 191143.14
NFS8568040210316X6251-
1604000050363 1 -
28-MAR-2016 DELON194- TRF 7000.00 184143.
NFS9924890280316X6251-
16040000503631
05-APR-2016 12221109- TRF 3000.00 181143.14
NFS7893200050416X6251-
16040000503631 .
12-APR-2016 NEFT PMT IOBAN16103600013 002 |TRF 25000.00 156143.14
HITESH AGRAWAL
13-APR-2016 CR. FOR NEFT SBIN416104820797 |TRF 63413.00 219556.14
UTTAR PRADESH TREASU
18-APR-2016 TPAN1838- TRF 1900.00 217656.14
NFS8976850180416X6251-
16040000503631
18-APR-2016 BY: 10C REF NO3000010018- TRF 155.37 217811.51
6160489426074-012909
22-APR-2016 S1ACDE21- TRF 2000.00 215811.51
NFS6157690220416X6251-
16040000503631
25-APR-2016 00009203~ TRF 1500.00 214311.51
NFS1012950250416X6251-
16040000503631
28-APR-2016 DELON194- TRF 2000.00 212311.51
NFS6685420280416X6251- .
16040000503631
’30-APR-2016 06731458-VID2911830300416X6251- | TRF 6103.00 206208.51
16040000503631 -
30-APR-2016 DELON194- TRF 1522.90 204685.61
NFS7019250300416X6251-
16040000503631
02-MAY-2016 S1VD7187- TRF 5000.00 199685.61
NFS2856180020516X6251-
1604000050363 1 .
11-MAY-2016 I CR. FOR NEFT SBIN616132755472 |TRF 33848.00 233533.61
UTTAR PRADESH TREASU
16-MAY-2016 P3TNAZO1- TRF 10000.00 223533.61
NFS0746190160516X6251-
16040000503631
[25-MAY-2016 | PMSBY RENEWAL - 2016 TRF 12.00 223521.61
02-JUN-2016 I CR. FOR NEFT SBIN116153754546 |TRF 51153.00 274674.61
UTTAR PRADESH TREASU y
1 06-JUN-2016 ’ 11455741-VID4717720060616X6251- | TRF 20000.00 254674.61
16040000503631
06-JUN-2016 D4011400- TRF 10000.00
I NFS0649010060616X6251- 244674.61
16040000503631 _
IOB-JUN-2016 41032406-VID7155410080616X6251- [ TRF 2254.50 242420.11
: 16040000503631 -
09-JUN-2016 00631003- TRF 10000.00
NFS2666810090616X6251- : 232420.11
16040000503631 )
09-JUN-2016 00631003- TRF
NFS4422140090616X6251- 10000.00 222420.11
16040000503631
13-JUN-2016 11313061-VID2610630130616X6251- | TRF
16040000503631 4208.00 218212.11
13-JUN-2016 10BD9903- TRF
ATM7915930130616X6251- 20000.00 198212.11
16040000503631
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14-JUN-2016

FPG0310440140616X6251-

50000490- TRF
16040000503631

3256.00\ \ 194956.1 j

15-JUN-2016

50000490~
FPG0066990150616X6251-
16040000503631

3256.00\ \ 191700.11

16-JUN-2016

50000490-
FPG0164540160616X6251-
16040000503631

2551.00\ \ 1891 49.11

18-JUN-2016

NEFT PMT IOBAN16170497564 002
TULIKA GOEL

10000.00\ \ 179149.11j

18-JUN-2016

NEFT PMT IOBAN16170497809 026 |TRF
CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFI

13800.00

\ 165349.1 j

20-JUN-2016

00005904-VID4865330200616X6251- | TRF
16040000503631

900.00\ \ 154449.11\

24-JUN-2016

00004539-VID8623220240616X6251- | TRF
16040000503631

a1 s.oo\ \ 164033.11\

24-JUN-2016

00004539-VID8638110240616X6251- | TRF
16040000503631

e —

1633301 j

24-JUN-2016

206525

TO MARKANDEY SINGH \CSH

10000.00\ \

1 sssao.ﬂ

27-JUN-2016

00005904-VID8186660270616X6251- | TRF
16040000503631

153230.11

27-JUN-2016

HDFS2101-
VID8608210270616X6251-
16040000503631

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

|
=

150179.11X

30-JUN-2016

ICIS2111-VID5713490300616X6251-

\TRF
16040000503631

|

5370.00\ \

144809ﬂ

Caalief

ed transaction

Total Debit: 510594.4 Total Credit: 340400.37

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature

Scanned with CamScanner
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Account Number - 160401000050363 HITLESH CANTONMENT BOARD, JHANSI (1965)
AGRAWAL

Customer Id : 41714441
Open Dt : 20/04/2015
Status : Active

NIL NEAR POST OFFICE JHANSTI
CANTT.; JHANSI (CB); JHANSI; UTTAR

PRADESH; 284001
EMAIL ID : iobl965@iob.in

Address :
16 TIWARI TOLA NAGARPALIKA IFSC CODE I0BA0001965
MOHAMMADABAD MICR CODE : 284020003
233001 .
‘ratement for the period from 01/07/2016 to 31/12/2016
DATE ?FQ NARATION coD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
9]
02-JUL-2016 CR. FOR NEFT SBIN216183998742 TRF 62914.00 207723.11
UTTAR PRADESH TREASU
11-JUL-2016 39390205- TRF 10000.00 197723.11
NFS0472510110716X6251-
16040000503631
11-JUL-2016 39390205- TRF 10000.00 187723.11
NFS1716360110716X6251-
16040000503631
11-JUL-2016 78000109-VID7045640110716X6251- TRF 2400.00 185323.11
16046000503631
01-AUG-2016 00005904-VID9574480010816X6251- TRF 100.00 185223.11
16040000503631 .
02-AUG-2016 NEFT PMT IOBAN16215585645 002 TRF 180000.00 5223.11
206532 |HITESH AGRAWAL
03-AUG-2016 50000490- TRF 1686.00 3537.11
FPG0005320030816X6251-
16040000503631
03-AUG-2016 50000490- TRF 1686.00 1851.11
FPG0005780030816X6251-
’ 16040000503631
05-AUG-2016 CR. FOR NEFT SBIN716218105685 TRF 62914.00 64765.11
UTTAR PRADESH TREASU
06-AUG-2016 00005904-VID4222430060816X6251- TRF 425.00 64340.11
16040000503631
07-AUG-2016 50000490- TRF 1686.00 62654.11
. FPG0003170070816X6251-
16040000503631 ) .
07-AUG-2016 160401000050363:INT.PD:01-02- TRF 3987.00 66641.11
e 2016 TO 31-07-2016
08-AUG-2016 PG IRCTC REFUND 100000113- TRF 1420.00 68061.11
NET@339328
08-AUG-2016 PG IRCTC REFUND 100000113- TRF 1420.00 69481.11
NET@339392
11-AUG-2016 50000490- TRF 2146.00 67335.11
FPG0322700110816X6251-
16040000503631
11-AUG-2016 P3TNAZO01- TRF 5000.00 62335.11
NFS3917480110816X6251-
16040000503631
12-AUG-2016 78000109-VID9738340120816X6251- | TRF 50.00 162285.11
16040000503631 i
15-AUG-2016 78000109-VID0113030150816X6251-| TRF 50.00 © 62235.11
16040000503631 s

.
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18-AUG-2016 00005872-VID1260350180816X6251- | TRF 137.00 62098.11
16040000503631
20-AUG-2016 N2458100- TRF 5000.00 57098.11
NFS4710190200816X6251-
16040000503631
22-AUG-2016 P3TNAZO1- TRF 10000.00 47098.11
NFS0731920220816X6251-
16040000503631
22-AUG-2016 P3TNAZO1- TRF 10000.00 37098.11
NFS2116060220816X6251-
16040000503631 _
23-AUG-2016 BILD-AMAZON-NET@910715 TRF 869.00 36229.11
23-AUG-2016 BILD-AMAZON-NET@911089 TRF 372.00 35857.11
26-AUG-2016 BILD-AMAZON-NET@991512 TRF 484.00 35373.11
31-AUG-2016 NEFT PMT IOBAN16244451611 002 |TRF 20000.00 15373.11
206533 |HITESH AGRAWAL
01-SEP-2016 00005904-VID9416230010916X6251- | TRF 950.00 14423.11
16040000503631
02-SEP-2016 CR. FOR NEFT SBIN516245730335 |TRF 63075.00 77498.11
UTTAR PRADESH TREASU
03-SEP-2016 NEFT PMT IOBAN16247684869 002 |TRF 30000.00 47498.11
206534 |HITESH AGRAWAL
05-SEP-2016 00005904-VID3275830050916X6251- | TRF 440.00 47058.11
16040000503631
09-SEP-2016 BILD-AMAZON-NET@801985 TRF 799.00 46259.11
16-SEP-2016 TO CASH SELF (KAMLESH) CSH 40000.00 6259.11
206536
26-SEP-2016 BY: AONPA6821L-AY2016-17- TRF _ 2490.00 8749.11
CE16032300595-017310
26-SEP-2016 CR. FOR NEFT SBIN116270510994 |TRF 30062.00 38811.11
UTTAR PRADESH TREASU
27-SEP-2016 CR. FOR NEFT CITIN16690836468 |TRF 1019.00 39830.11
CRAFTSVILLA HANDICRA
29-SEP-2016 S1CW5630- TRF 4000.00 35830.11
NFS3470340290916X6251-
16040000503631
29-SEP-2016 00005904-VID7320560290916X6251- | TRF 90.00 35740.11
16040000503631
30-SEP-2016 00014621- TRF 5000.00 30740.11
NFS3230400300916X6251-
16040000503631
30-SEP-2016 00014621- TRF 5000.00 35740.11
NFS323040R300916X6251-
16040000503631
01-OCT-2016 BILD-AMAZON-NET@996805 TRF 569.00 35171.11
01-0CT-2016 TO CASH SELF CSH 10000.00 25171.11
01-OCT-2016 CR. FOR NEFT SBIN616275232902 |TRF 63075.00 88246.11
UTTAR PRADESH TREASU
03-0CT-2016 SECNG295- TRF 10000.00 78246.11
NFS9565810031016X6251- :
16040000503631
05-0CT-2016 78000109-VID0625110051016X6251- | TRF 450.00 77796.11
16040000503631
10-OCT-2016 50000490- TRF 1686.01 76110.10
FPG0141180101016X6251-
16040000503631 o
13-0CT-2016 PAYTM-2123511150-NET@838643 |TRF 850.00 75260.10
14-0CT-2016 TRTR/628814243147/IMPS/14-10-  |TRF 9900.00 65360.10
2016 14:04:28
15-0CT-2016 CTRUS-IBIBOGROUP275930190-  |TRF 1428.00 63932.10
NET@944925
15-0CT-2016 CR. FOR NEFT SBIN616289458726 |TRF 36785.00 100717.10
UTTAR PRADESH TREASU
17-0CT-2016 TRTR/629117404299/IMPS/17-10-  |TRF 4000.00 96717.10
2016 17:51:00
20-OCT-2016 DAZM0330- TRF 5000.00 91717.10
NFS4200620201016X6251-
16040000503631
27-0CT-2016 TRTR/630108929926/IMPS/27-10-  |TRF 28000.00 63717.10
2016 08:42:09
28-0CT-2016 CR. FOR NEFT SBIN516301777727 |TRF 63075.00 126792.10
_ UTTAR PRADESH TREASU b B
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121792.10
28-0CT-2016 5C079901- TRF 5000.00
: NFS5409760281016X6251-
16040000503631
08-NOV-2016 PAYU-WWW.FREECHARGE.IN- TRF 395.00 121397.10
NET@892074
14-NOV-2016 CCAV-FREECHARGE.IN- TRF 151.00 121246.10
NET@844903
21-NOV-2016 | BILD-FLIPKART-NET@881537 TRF 1275.00 119971.10|
21-NOV-2016 00005872-VID3351700211116X6251- | TRF 237.00 119734.10\
16040000503631
28-NOV-2016 TRTR/633309367648/IMPS/28-11- | TRF 7000.00 112734.10‘
2016 09:38:24
[01-DEC-2016 TO SELF CSH 10000.00 102734.10|
02-DEC-2016 CR. FOR NEFT SBIN916336370059 |TRF 63075.00 165809.10\
UTTAR PRADESH TREASU
|02-DEC-2016 TRTR/633722915790/IMPS/02-12-  |TRF 25000.00 140809.10}
2016 22:32:29
!os-nec-zms BY: 10C REF NO3000100534- TRF 135.41 140944.5j
6041290710378-019557
, 06-DEC-2016 BY: 10C REF NO3000087289- TRF 135.41 141079.92
6041290710377-019557
I 07-DEC-2016 I TRTR/634218344898/IMPS/HITESH |TRF 1197.00 142276.92j
AGRAWAL
i 07-DEC-2016 ’ TRTR/634218345268/IMPS/HITESH |TRF 1099.00 143375.92
AGRAWAL
[i?-DEC-ZmB ’ TRTR/634221538650/IMPS/07-12-  |TRF 4500.00 138875.92
2016 21:24:44
l 08-DEC-2016 TRTR/634322691895/IMPS/08-12- | TRF 5500.00 133375.92
2016 22:47:49
[12-DEC-2016 BILD-FREECHARGE-NET@991285 |TRF 395.00 132980.92|
[13-DEC-2016 TO SELF : CSH 10000.00 122980.92|
20-DEC-2016 CCAV-ACCOUNT.FREECHARGE:I- |TRF 500.00 122480.92
: NET@930078
.120-050-2015 67317945-VID4303350201216X6251- | TRF 1010.00 121470.92
16040000503631
[26-DEC-2016 SELF CSH 10000.00 111470.92]
|28-DEC-2016 BILD-AMAZON-NET@864092 TRF 470.00 111000.92|

* denotes

Total Debit: 496686.01

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature

Total Credit: 462877.81999999995

Scanned with CamScanner
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Account Number - 160401000050363

HITESH ANTON
e (¢f MENT BOARD, JHANSI (1965)
Customer Id : 41714441 NIL NEAR POST OFFICE JHANSI
ggeﬂ Dt : 20/04/2015 CANTT.; JHANSI (CB); JHANSI;UTTAR
:katus Active PRADESH; 284001
Address EMAIL ID : iobl965@iob.in
16 TIWARI TOLA NAGARPALIKA IFSC CODE IOBA0001965
MOHAMMADABAD MICR CODE : 284020003
233001
tatement the period rrom 01/01/2017 to 31/03/2017
DATE %ﬂ? NARATION coD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
05-JAN-2017 TRTR/700509705996/IMPS/05-01-  |TRF 6000.00 105000.92
2017 09:29:07
05-JAN-2017 IMPS CHARGES/700509705996 TRF 2.89 104998.03
07-JAN-2017 CR. FOR NEFT SBIN617007643428 |TRF 63075.00 168073.03
UTTAR PRADESH TREASU
09-JAN-2017 CCAV-ACCOUNT.FREECHARGE.I- |TRF 400.00 167673.03
NET@909019
13-JAN-2017 BILD-AMAZON-NET@891963 TRF 200.00 167473.03
16-JAN-2017 TRTR/701413202322/IMPS/14-01-  |TRF 19000.00 148473.03
2017 13:37:22
16-JAN-2017 IMPS CHARGES/701413202322 TRF 5.76 148467.27
19-JAN-2017 50000490- TRF 820.00 147647.27
FPG0150260190117X6251-
16040000503631
19-JAN-2017 50000490- TRF 1640.00 146007.27
FPG0150580190117X6251-
16040000503631
21-JAN-2017 CCAV-ACCOUNT.FREECHARGE.l- |TRF 300.00 145707.27
NET@951312
30-JAN-2017 CR. FOR NEFT SBIN317029802616 |TRF 8310.00 154017.27
UTTAR PRADESH TREASU
02-FEB-2017 CCAV-ACCOUNT.FREECHARGE.I- |TRF 500.00 153517.27
NET@698454
04-FEB-2017 50000490- TRF 1640.00 151877.27
FPG0315000040217X6251-
16040000503631
06-FEB-2017 160401000050363:INT.PD:01-08- TRF 1899.00 153776.27
2016 TO 31-01-2017
06-FEB-2017 40956233-VID4330530060217X6251- | TRF 799.00 152977.27
16040000503631
07-FEB-2017 PG IRCTC REFUND 100000142- TRF 1420.00 154397.27
NET@263909 .
08-FEB-2017 CR. FOR NEFT SBIN617039501836 |TRF 65014.00 219411.27
UTTAR PRADESH TREASU
09-FEB-2017 TRTR/704008389129/IMPS/09-02-  |TRF 19000.00 200411.27
2017 08:52:20
09-FEB-2017 IMPS CHARGES/704008389129 TRF 5.76 200405.51
09-FEB-2017 50000490- TRF 3200.00 197205.51
FPG0225860090217X6251-
16040000503631
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Total Debit: 286104.62

196968.99
09-FEB-2017 I CCAV-FREECHARGE.IN- TRF 236.52
l NET(@947569 193768.99
. TRF 3200.00
/ gl ] I gg‘c);og;soeagg 00217X6251-
1604000050
[10-FEB-2017 | [T0 SELF e 10000.00 183;22.22
16-FEB-2017 l I PPF ACCOUNT 35490599740 CLR 65000.00 118768.
/ 206538 32128.99
I17-FEB-2017 ! 1LIFE INS CORP OF INDIA TRF 86640.00
206537
[20-FEB-2017 | [To SELF CSH 7000.00 2::}22-22
}22~FEB-2017 [ I00001oos-w%oa‘nsaozzom7xe251- TRF 100.00 :
1604000050363 o
738.99
-MAR- 50000490- TRF 4290.00 20 3
EP-MAR:20NT / / FPG0130970030317X6251-
1604000050363 1 s i
ts-MAR-zow / ,50000490- TRF 2860.00 17878. ¢
FPG0151210030317X6251- -
16040000503631 .
06-MAR-2017 50000490- TRF 2760.00 15118.99
FPG0282180060317X6251- :
16040000503631 :
06-MAR-2017 50000490- TRF 3270.00 11848.99 ;
FPG0282450060317X6251-
16040000503631
06-MAR-2017 50000490- TRF 4290.00 7558.99
FPG0282720060317X6251-
16040000503631
BMAR-zow l ,pe IRCTC REFUND 100000147~ TRF 2430.00 9988.99
NET@286674
B?-MAR-ZOW [ / PG IRCTC REFUND 100000147- TRF 3210.00 13198.99
NET@286763
[o:s-mm-zow I lUTlSZl23-Vl00824630080317X6251- TRF 842.00 12356.99
1604000050363 1
08-MAR-2017 l CR. FOR NEFT SBIN317067845168 |TRF 39119.00 51475.99
UTTAR PRADESH TREASU
08-MAR-2017 ] ! TRTR/706723232769/IMPS/08-03- | TRF 20000.00 31475.99
2017 23:04:03
08-MAR-2017 | [IMPS CHARGES/706723232769 TRF - 5.76 31470.23
[09-MAR-2017 | |BILD-FREECHARGE-NET@579734 TRF 50.00 31420.23
13-MAR-2017 50000490- TRF 230.00 31190.23
FPG0209870130317X6251-
1604000050363 1
( 14-MAR-2017 50000490- : TRF 5330.00
/ FPG0302490140317X6251- 2205023
1604000050363 1 )
15-MAR-2017 / Eg T'?@%%?EFUND 100000148- TRF 4150.00 30010.23
